100 average and under

101 — 160 average

161 average and higher

100 average and under

101 — 160 average

161 average and higher

CONGRATULATIONS to all the Youth bowlers listed above. The All-Events winners were determined
through their first scores bowled in the Youth City Tournaments, Team, Doubles and Singles.

In addition to their trophy each of the All-Events winners will receive scholarship money deposited in

GREATER TOLEDO USBC

2018-2019

FEMALE

Ja’Nay Burks

Regan Rybka

Madison Shalhoup

Samantha Pastorek

Amber Elliott

Courtney Brown

MALE

Trenton Scaggs, Jr.

Ronnie Poindexter, Jr.

Caymen Wolff

Owen Hill

Tyler Volk

Ty Zieroff

their SMART scholarship account.

2254

967

2613

1602

2130

1843

2463

1157

2701

1725

2380

2130

YOUTH ALL-EVENTS WINNERS

Handicap Division

Actual Division

Handicap Division

Actual Division

Handicap Division

Actual Division

Handicap Division

Actual Division

Handicap Division

Actual Division

Handicap Division

Actual Division






